
Holiday Lights Entertainment 2018 (as of Nov. 17) 

ALL ENTERTAINMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Coordinator - Kathi Netter - 541-269-7187 or 541- 297-4385

DATE DAY TIME GROUP

22-Nov Thu 7:30-8:30 Little Ole Opry

30-Nov Fri 4:00-5:00 Kingsview Christian School

30-Nov Fri 7:00-8:00 Saints ‘n Aints Square Dancers

3-Dec Mon 4:30-5:00 Myrtle Point High School Show Choir

3-Dec Mon 5:30-6:00 Myrtle Point High School Band

4-Dec Tue 6:30-7:30 Sea Breeze Harmony Chorus

5-Dec Wed 6:00-7:00 Charleston Community Baptist Church

7-Dec Fri 6:30-7:00 Hillcrest Choir

7-Dec Fri 7:30-8:00 North Bend Middle School

8-Dec Sat 7:00-8:00 Bob Bowers

11-Dec Tue 7:00-8:00 Pacific Community Church

12-Dec Wed 5:30-6:30 Bay Area Concert Band

14-Dec Fri 5:00-6:00 The Salvation Army Singing Company

14-Dec Fri 6:30-7:00 Lighthouse School Choir

14-Dec Fri 7:30-8:00 Christ Lutheran Church & School

16-Dec Sun 6:00-7:00 The Grinch and The Whoville Carolers

17-Dec Mon 5:30-6:00 Bandon Carolers

17-Dec Mon 6:30-7:00 Coquille High School Symphonic Band

18-Dec Tue 7:00-8:00 Gold Coast Chorus

21-Dec Fri 4:00-5:00 Side of the Tide Morris Dancers

22-Dec Sat 7:00-9:00 Cape Blanco Ringers


